
Page 1

Route:108AM CARPENTER SCHOOL

Bus:AA-108

Anchor Abbr:SCSIDE

11:09 am THE LOT

11:22 am CARPENTER ES ON FRESNO

11:30 am SCARLETT MS/SIDE BUS LOOP



Page 1

Route:129AM SUNNYDALE

Bus:AA-129

Anchor Abbr:SCSIDE

10:50 am THE LOT

11:06 am 3586 Fieldcrest Lane

11:09 am CRYSTAL CREEK DR@RIDGEWOOD DR/SILVERLEAF

11:13 am AZALEA @ SILVERLEAF

11:15 am Hillside Dr @ Pearl St

11:18 am Oak Dr @ Sunnydale Ave

11:20 am Sunnydale @ Fieldcrest

11:30 am SCARLETT MS/SIDE BUS LOOP



Page 1

Route:132AM EVERGREEN/HAWKS

Bus:AA-132

Anchor Abbr:SCSIDE

10:50 am THE LOT

11:03 am EVERGREEN PT APTS @ AATA BUS STOP

11:06 am Hawks Ave @ Blossom Hill Trl

11:09 am COACHVILLE TR PK@ MAILBOXES/3423 CARPENTER RD

11:11 am CHESTER@1ST THRU LOT/RIDGEWD APT

11:15 am Glencoe Hills Clubhouse

11:18 am W CLARK RD @ WILLOW RIDGE APTS

11:20 am Golfside Dr @ Twin Lakes Dr (North Entrance)

11:21 am Golfside Dr @ Ainsley Rd

11:30 am SCARLETT MS/SIDE BUS LOOP



Page 1

Route:142AM HICKORY PT/HUNT CLB

Bus:AA-142

Anchor Abbr:SCSIDE

10:58 am THE LOT

11:16 am Hickory Pointe Blvd @ Bitternut Blvd

11:18 am Hunt Club Dr @ Cloverlane Dr

11:20 am Cloverlane Dr @ Cloverlane Ct

11:30 am SCARLETT MS/SIDE BUS LOOP



Page 1

Route:149AM ASHFORD VILL/MERRITT

Bus:AA-149

Anchor Abbr:SCSIDE

10:30 am THE LOT

10:47 am N Ashford Way @ Sycamore Dr

10:51 am AMBER WAY @ COTTONWOOD DR

10:54 am OAKENGATES @MEADOWVIEW PARK

10:59 am CARPENTER RD @ Plum Ridge Dr

11:02 am Arbor Knoll Mailboxes/Clubhouse

11:06 am Platt Rd @ Rolling Meadow Ln

11:07 am Platt Rd @ Waterfowl Blvd

11:09 am Platt Rd @ Potomac Dr

11:11 am Whispering Springs Dr @ Meadow Hills Dr

11:15 am 2665 E Morgan Rd

11:30 am SCARLETT MS/SIDE BUS LOOP

11:48 am THE LOT



Page 1

Route:220AM BRAEBURN/MORGAN

Bus:AA-220

Anchor Abbr:SCSIDE

11:02 am THE LOT

11:20 am BRAEBURN CLUBHOUSE

11:30 am SCARLETT MS/SIDE BUS LOOP



Page 1

Route:69AM RUBY/ARBOR MEADOWS

Bus:AA-69

Anchor Abbr:SCSIDE

10:50 am THE LOT

11:08 am Ruby St @ Diamond St (West end)

11:14 am ARBOR MEADOWS CLUBHOUSE/5229 W Michigan Ave

11:30 am SCARLETT MS/SIDE BUS LOOP


